Metro

Metro 2x35W Graphite Trailing edge

Article code:
EAN:

Electrical
Wattage:
System wattage:
Voltage:

Light technic

Type of light source:
Socket:

Light distribution:
Optic:

Beam angle:

Control/Dimming
Type:

Protection
Luminaire class:
IK Class:

IP Class:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Colour:

Optics:

Mounting/Connection

Mounting:
Module:
Connection:

Dimensions
Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Depth (D):

Weight (kg) gross/net:

623692
7021986236927

2x35W
70W
220-240V

LED

GU10
Direct
Glass Clear
35°/35°

Trailing edge

Class Il
IKO7
IP65

Aluminium
Graphite
Tempered glass

Surface, Indoor / Outdoor

2x35W

Screwless terminal block

90
215
147

1.33

147 mm 9

£
€
n
S

57mm

70219

=
0
101Tmm

86 2

36927


http://www.tcpdf.org

